National Capital Region Transporiation Planning Board

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300, Washington, D.C. 20002-4290 (202) 962-3310 Fax: (202) 962-3202 TDD: (202) 962-3213

Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Chair

Vice-Chairs:

Date:
Time:

Place:

Agenda

1.

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Kristin Haldeman, WMATA

Charlie Denney, Arlington County Department of Environmental Services
Michael Jackson, MDOT

Jim Sebastian, DDOT
Tuesday, July 17, 2007
1:00 p.m.

COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE
Washington, D.C.
First Floor, Room 1

General Introductions
Review of the Minutes of the May 15, 2007 Meeting

Bike Sharing and Rental Programs in the Washington Region
DC Bicycle Rental Program - Jim Sebastian, DDOT
Arlington Bike Sharing — Paul DeMaio, Arlington DES

Fall Training Seminars

e Multi-use path Management and Safety

e Best Practices in Pedestrian and Bicycle Wayfinding and Signage in the
Washington Region

Status of Electronic Bicycle Route-finding (bycycle.org)
Eric Gilliland, WABA

WMATA Bicycle and Pedestrian Issues
e WMATA reorganization - Kristin Haldeman, WMATA
e Bus Operator Training - Jim Sebastian, DDOT



7.

8.

10.

11.

2:10 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
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TPB Program Updates
Michael Farrell, TPB Staff
Andrew Austin, TPB Staff

e Safety Planning
0 New Safety Subcommittee of the TPB Technical Committee meets
July 31
e Street Smart Pedestrian and Bicycle Safety Campaign FY 2008
o Funding
o RFP
e On-line Bike/Ped Plan Project Database.

Top priority bicycle and pedestrian projects for the FY 2008 regional
Transportation Improvement Program
Michael Farrell, TPB Staff

Member Jurisdiction Updates

Other Business

Adjourn

2007 Meeting Schedule:

Meetings are held on the third Tuesday of every other month at 1 p.m. The next meeting will be
held on Tuesday, September 18, 2007






	Vice-Chairs: Charlie Denney, Arlington County Department of 
	Agenda

